
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

5
8

145
77
95

Name

Eliška Bábičková

Dominik Kišš

Filip Otevřel

Adam Kowalski

Matyáš Birgus

Class

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

Laps

7

6

6

6

6

Best Tm

1:00.192

1:00.472

1:01.850

1:02.477

1:03.259

2nd Best

1:00.673

1:00.579

1:02.203

1:02.513

1:03.680

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward   Peter Malina

Chief Scruteneer   Peter Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MSR+MP

Mladí 50

Meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 16:28:56

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

6. 10. 2012 16:20


